
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

800 m W60
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Virgina Corinne Mitchell GBR Sheffield, GBR 18.02.23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 2:32.81

Heat 1/2 Start: 29.03.23   10:13:20

1 1394 Virginia MITCHELL W60 2:53.545 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 4036 Lorraine JASPER W60 2:56.116 Q    United States of America

3 1336 Elke HAUSLER W60 2:56.344 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 1431 Sharyn RAMAGE W60 2:57.083 q SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 232 Rita BOTELHO W60 2:57.172 q SB   Canada

6 3317 Terézia BLATTNER W60 2:58.281 q SB   Slovak Republic

7 2005 Donatella PICONE W60 3:05.687  SB   Italy

200m 1394 41.25 (41.25)

Intermediate

400m 1394 1:24.86 (43.62)

600m 1394 2:08.76 (43.90)

Virginia MITCHELL

Virginia MITCHELL

Virginia MITCHELL

Heat 2/2 Start: 29.03.23   10:18:33

1 1200 Christine ANTHONY W60 2:57.715 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 238 Juliette CHRISTIE W60 2:57.713 Q    Canada

3 3578 Esther PEDROSA W60 2:58.036 q    Spain

4 2354 DONKER Frederique WELLE W60 3:01.174     Netherlands

5 933 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH W60 3:01.761     Germany

6 710 Laurence MONDON W60 3:04.872     France

7 4132 Betsy STEWART W60 3:16.087     United States of America

200m 933 43.67 (43.67)

Intermediate

400m 933 1:28.96 (45.29)

600m 3578 2:14.50 (45.54)

Maria Katharina Anna JEROSC

Maria Katharina Anna JEROSC

Esther PEDROSA
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 5  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Virginia MITCHELL W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:53.541 Q    

2 Heat 1 Lorraine JASPER W60 United States of America 2:56.112 Q    

3 Heat 1 Elke HAUSLER W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:56.343 q    

4 Heat 1 Sharyn RAMAGE W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:57.084 q SB   

5 Heat 1 Rita BOTELHO W60 Canada 2:57.175 q SB   

7 Heat 2 Christine ANTHONY W60 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:57.71(701)1 Q    

6 Heat 2 Juliette CHRISTIE W60 Canada 2:57.71(708)2 Q    

8 Heat 2 Esther PEDROSA W60 Spain 2:58.033 q    

9 Heat 1 Terézia BLATTNER W60 Slovak Republic 2:58.286 q SB   

10 Heat 2 DONKER Frederique WELLE W60 Netherlands 3:01.174     

11 Heat 2 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH W60 Germany 3:01.765     

12 Heat 2 Laurence MONDON W60 France 3:04.876     

13 Heat 1 Donatella PICONE W60 Italy 3:05.687  SB   

14 Heat 2 Betsy STEWART W60 United States of America 3:16.087     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Heat 1 Virginia MITCHELL Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:53.541 Q    

2 Heat 1 Lorraine JASPER United States of America 2:56.112 Q    

3 Heat 1 Elke HAUSLER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:56.343 q    

4 Heat 1 Sharyn RAMAGE Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:57.084 q SB   

5 Heat 1 Rita BOTELHO Canada 2:57.175 q SB   

6 Heat 2 Juliette CHRISTIE Canada 2:57.71(708)2 Q    

7 Heat 2 Christine ANTHONY Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2:57.71(701)1 Q    

8 Heat 2 Esther PEDROSA Spain 2:58.033 q    

9 Heat 1 Terézia BLATTNER Slovak Republic 2:58.286 q SB   

10 Heat 2 DONKER Frederique WELLE Netherlands 3:01.174     

11 Heat 2 Maria Katharina Anna JEROSCH Germany 3:01.765     

12 Heat 2 Laurence MONDON France 3:04.876     

13 Heat 1 Donatella PICONE Italy 3:05.687  SB   

14 Heat 2 Betsy STEWART United States of America 3:16.087     
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